
Red minor ring
7050 T6 aluminium

alloy. Hot forged
Internal space: d.23mm

Orange major ring
7050 T6 aluminium alloy

Hot forged
Internal space: d.37mm

Double-layer polyester
webbing with double
side bindings for best

stiffness and
wear-and-tear resistance

Width: 23mm
Thickness: 10mm

Plastic internal
reinforcement layer

Thickness: 1mm
Length: 10cm

CE label including
individual serial number

Covered by plastic
protection layer

Polyamid
stitchings
protected

by side
bindings

A soft anchor system designed to create anchor points from tree branches or around horizontal man-made structures. 

The strap has been designed to both hold up to the rigors of tree work and protect the tree. 

Other features include the color-coded anodized end rings that are different sizes to help with installation and removal 

from the ground when used with a length of cord and the Herbol Ball (ref.2141).
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HERBOL BALL
2141

Ball for cambium saver.

Ref. Product name
Weight Strength

kN EN 795/B Z133

214001 HERBOL 90 cm 24 • •
214002 HERBOL 120 cm 24 • •
214003 HERBOL 150 cm 24 • •
2141 HERBOL BALL

g

240

310

380

15

oz

8.5

10.9

13.4

0.5

214001 90 cm

214002 120 cm

214003 150 cm

Installation

Retrieval

44 kN 44 kN24 kN
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