

HERBOL ANCHOR

Ref. 2140 - 2141 TREE CLIMBING

A soft anchor system designed to create anchor points from tree branches or around horizontal man-made structures. The strap has been designed to both hold up to the rigors of tree work and protect the tree. Other features include the color-coded anodized end rings that are different sizes to help with installation and removal from the ground when used with a length of cord and the Herbol Ball (ref.2141).



Ref.	Product name	Weight		Strength	CE	ANSI
		g	oz	kN	EN 795/B	Z133
214001	HERBOL 90 cm	240	8.5	24	•	•
214002	HERBOL 120 cm	310	10.9	24	•	•
214003	HERBOL 150 cm	380	13.4	24	•	•
2141	HERBOL BALL	15	0.5			